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Succession to Tenancy

 Application Form
To be completed by the applicant wishing to succeed to the tenancy following the tenants death.

Current Tenant Details

	Tenant Name
	

	Tenant Address
	

	Date of Tenants death – Please submit copy certificate with application
	


Applicants Details

	Applicant Name
	

	Relationship to tenant
	

	Any relevant medical condition
	

	Date you moved into property
	

	Your previous address 
	

	Reason why you left this address
	
	Length of time lived at this address
	


Family Details (list everyone who will be living with you in the home)
	
	Full Name
	Date of Birth
	Relationship to you
	Medical condition

Yes/No
	Currently living in the property Y/N

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	


Property Details

	Number of Bedrooms in property
	Property Type i.e. tenement flat
	Is the property medically adapted Yes/No

	
	
	


Any other information you think we should know that would help us to assess your application.
	


Declaration
I declare that the information provided within this application is accurate and truthful.  
I agree that River Clyde Homes will not be responsible for repairs or replacement to fittings, fixtures, adaptations or improvements that have been carried out by the existing tenant.
	Applicant Signature
	
	Date 
	


For RCH Official Use

	Date received
	RCH Asset Ref (4 digit)
	Date Pass Survey
	Date Checks complete
	Permission granted Y/N

	
	
	
	
	


	Officer Signature
	
	Date Completed
	


Officer Notes

	


1

